Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51809423   page 1
April 4, 2023 9:59 AM
Top Product Features
• Round and square surface-mount downlights with integral junction box
• Mounts into drywall ceiling/wall (no junction box or housing required)
• Ultra-low profile with wide distribution, Lumens: up to 810

• Five year limited warranty, consult website for
details. www.cooperlighting.com/warranty
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: SMD6R6930WHDM
Models Lumens CRI / CCT Finish Mounting
Models Lumens CRI / CCT Finish Mounting
SMD6R= 6” Round Surface Mount Downlight, 120V
SMD6S= 6” Square Surface Mount Downlight, 120V
6 = 600 lumens series 927=90CRI, 2700K
930=90CRI, 3000K
935=90CRI, 3500K
940=90CRI, 4000K
950=90CRI, 5000K
WH=White DM=Direct Mount
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Energy Data
Round Square
Lumens (5000K) 788 815
Input Voltage 120V 120V
Input current 0.0811 A 0.085 A
Input Power 9.62 W 9.9 W
Efficiency 82 lm/W 82 lm/W
THD 13.9 14.7
PF 0.99 0.99
Sound Rating Class A Class A
SMD6-DM
Cooper Lighting Solutions
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
© 2023 Cooper Lighting Solutions
All Rights Reserved.
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
PS51809423   page 3
April 4, 2023 9:59 AM
Photometric Data View IES files
Note: Refer to IES files for more product data.
SMD6R6927WHDM
Luminaire lumens 750
Input watts 9.4
LER (LPW) 80
Spacing
Criteria
0-180 1.26
90-270 1.26
Diagonal 1.38
Beam angle (degrees) 112
Field angle (degrees) 162
Max. Candela 264
Zonal lumen Lumens % Lumens
0-30 204 27.2%
0-40 334 44.5%
0-60 590 78.6%
0-90 750 100.00%
SMD6S6927WHDM
Luminaire lumens 750
Input watts 10.0
LER (LPW) 75
Spacing
Criteria
0-180 1.24
90-270 1.24
Diagonal 1.36
Beam angle (degrees) 112
Field angle (degrees) 162
Max. Candela 271
Zonal lumen Lumens % Lumens
0-30 207 27.6%
0-40 337 44.9%
0-60 590 78.6%